G.N. 3389

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

L.

2.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Name

Kenney Finance Company Limited
Trillion Empire Limited

Well Century International Limited
HK Prime Asia Enterprise Limited
Emergency Money Finance Co.,
Limited

CT Lender (Hong Kong) Limited

Karl Thomson Credit Limited

Alliance Finance Company Limited

Easy Cash Company Limited

Sui Hing Finance Limited

Credit Station Limited

The Core Finance Company Limited

Solar Scape Finance Limited

Ocean Pak Finance Limited

Luk Fook Finance Company Limited

Eternal Fortune Finance Limited

Profit Harvest Credit Service Limited

Yanjing Finance Limited

Address

Portion D, Ground Floor, On Lok Mansion,
588 Queen’s Road West, Hong Kong.

20th Floor, New Wing, East Point Centre,

555 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

12th Floor, 200 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai,
Hong Kong.

Room B, 10th Floor, Wardley Centre, Nos. 9
and 11 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1105, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building,
555 Nathan Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.

Room 305, 3rd Floor, Chung Nam House,
59 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 607-610, 6th Floor, Tai Yau Building,

181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

(1) Ground Floor, 12B Hok Yuen Street,
Hung Hom, Kowloon.

(2) Shop 9, Ground Floor, Wing Hing
Mansion, Nos. 104-126 Kau Yuk Road,
Yuen Long, New Territories.

Unit 605 on the 6th Floor, Kowloon Building,

No. 555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

(1) Ground Floor, 11 Oil Street, North Point,
Hong Kong.

(2) Ground Floor, 12B Hok Yuen Street,
Hung Hom, Kowloon.

Rooms 1211-12, 12th Floor, Gala Place,
56 Dundas Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Suite B, 20th Floor, Standard Chartered Bank
Building, 4-4A Des Voeux Road Central,
Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 802, 8th Floor, 68 Kimberley Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 07, 9th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, IA-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room A, 25th Floor, Metropole Square,
2 On Yiu Street, Sha Tin, New Territories.

Unit 03, 10th Floor, Euro Trade Centre,
13-14 Connaught Road Central and
21-23 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 1106, 11th Floor, Wai Fung Plaza,
664 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 19, 5th Floor, Block A, New Mandarin
Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Name

Ginmax Limited

Sunpro Investments Limited
Easy Funding (HK) Limited
The Prestigious Credit Limited

Moral Credit Limited

Best Choice Financial Limited

Wide Profit Finance Limited
Transmate Development Limited
Asia Credit Company Limited

Richren Finance Limited

Sun Fast Credit Finance Co., Limited

Leapstart (HK) Limited

Cash Link Finance Company Limited

Hong Kong International Credit
Limited

Easy Loans Limited

Sino Credit Limited

Sino Investment Limited

Central Link Wealth Management
(HK) Limited

Bao Yuan Finance Limited

Hongkong Huiyu Financial Co.,
Limited

Convenience Finance Company
Limited

Address

Room 1208, 12th Floor, Wing On Centre,
111 Connaught Road Central, Sheung Wan,
Hong Kong.

Room 2701A, 27th Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty
Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.

Room 1414, 14th Floor, Phase I, Austin Tower,
Nos. 22-26 Austin Avenue, Kowloon.

Unit 1201, 12th Floor, Grand Place,
560 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Rooms 01-02, 13th Floor, Nathan Centre,
580G—580K Nathan Road, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

1201A-1, 12th Floor, Tower 2, Cheung Sha Wan
Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Lai Chi Kok,
Kowloon.

Flat B, 22nd Floor, Fortune House,

61 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

Flat 4, 14th Floor, King’s Commercial Building,
2-4 Chatham Court, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 1004, 10th Floor, Bank of America Tower,
No. 12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.
Rooms 1715-1716, 17th Floor, Hollywood
Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
Room 308, 3rd Floor, Beverley Commercial

Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room TA12, 6th Floor, Woon Lee Commercial
Building, 7-9 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 06, 10th Floor, Tower 1, South Seas
Centre, No. 75 Mody Road, Kowloon.

Room 8112, 8th Floor, YF Life Tower,
33 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

20th Floor, Omega Plaza, 32-34A Dundas
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 701, 7th Floor, Bright Way Tower,
33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 701, 7th Floor, Bright Way Tower,
33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room 812C, Unit 812, 8th Floor, Harbour
Crystal Centre, No. 100 Granville Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

11th Floor, Lee Garden Five, No. 18 Hysan
Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 1, 9th Floor, Wayson Commercial
Building, 28 Connaught Road West,

Hong Kong.

Room 2209, Tower 2, Metroplaza, 223 Hing
Fong Road, Kwai Fong, New Territories.



No.  Name Address

40.  Easy Solve Limited Room 812A, Unit 812, 8th Floor, Harbour
Crystal Centre, No. 100 Granville Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

41. 852 Mortgage Limited Room F, 14th Floor, Neich Tower,
128 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
42.  Gadlee Investment Limited Room 807, Witty Commercial Building,

1A-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

43, Forever Wealth Finance Group Limited Room 02, 21st Floor, Kwun Tong View,
410 Kwun Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

44. Pak On Finance Limited Suite C, 8th Floor, Ritz Plaza, 122 Austin Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the e-Services
Portal (www.e-services.cr.gov.hk) of the Companies Registry, on payment of the statutory fee of
$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the
provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

14 June 2024 Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders



	G.N. 3389

