G.N. 3389 Companies Registry

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

follov	ving applications for a money lender's licer	ice have been received:—
No.	Name	Address
1.	Kenney Finance Company Limited	Portion D, Ground Floor, On Lok Mansion, 588 Queen's Road West, Hong Kong.
2.	Trillion Empire Limited	20th Floor, New Wing, East Point Centre, 555 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
3.	Well Century International Limited	12th Floor, 200 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
4.	HK Prime Asia Enterprise Limited	Room B, 10th Floor, Wardley Centre, Nos. 9 and 11 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
5.	Emergency Money Finance Co., Limited	Room 1105, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building, 555 Nathan Road, Yau Ma Tei, Kowloon.
6.	CT Lender (Hong Kong) Limited	Room 305, 3rd Floor, Chung Nam House, 59 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
7.	Karl Thomson Credit Limited	Rooms 607–610, 6th Floor, Tai Yau Building, 181 Johnston Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
8.	Alliance Finance Company Limited	(1) Ground Floor, 12B Hok Yuen Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon.
		(2) Shop 9, Ground Floor, Wing Hing Mansion, Nos. 104–126 Kau Yuk Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.
9.	Easy Cash Company Limited	Unit 605 on the 6th Floor, Kowloon Building, No. 555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
10.	Sui Hing Finance Limited	(1) Ground Floor, 11 Oil Street, North Point, Hong Kong.
		(2) Ground Floor, 12B Hok Yuen Street, Hung Hom, Kowloon.
11.	Credit Station Limited	Rooms 1211–12, 12th Floor, Gala Place, 56 Dundas Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
12.	The Core Finance Company Limited	Suite B, 20th Floor, Standard Chartered Bank Building, 4-4A Des Voeux Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.
13.	Solar Scape Finance Limited	Unit 802, 8th Floor, 68 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
14.	Ocean Pak Finance Limited	Room 07, 9th Floor, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
15.	Luk Fook Finance Company Limited	Room A, 25th Floor, Metropole Square, 2 On Yiu Street, Sha Tin, New Territories.
16.	Eternal Fortune Finance Limited	Unit 03, 10th Floor, Euro Trade Centre, 13–14 Connaught Road Central and 21–23 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
17.	Profit Harvest Credit Service Limited	Room 1106, 11th Floor, Wai Fung Plaza, 664 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
18.	Yanjing Finance Limited	Room 19, 5th Floor, Block A, New Mandarin Plaza, 14 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
19.	Ginmax Limited	Room 1208, 12th Floor, Wing On Centre, 111 Connaught Road Central, Sheung Wan, Hong Kong.
20.	Sunpro Investments Limited	Room 2701A, 27th Floor, Tower 1, Admiralty Centre, 18 Harcourt Road, Hong Kong.
21.	Easy Funding (HK) Limited	Room 1414, 14th Floor, Phase I, Austin Tower, Nos. 22–26 Austin Avenue, Kowloon.
22.	The Prestigious Credit Limited	Unit 1201, 12th Floor, Grand Place, 560 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
23.	Moral Credit Limited	Rooms 01–02, 13th Floor, Nathan Centre, 580G–580K Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
24.	Best Choice Financial Limited	1201A–1, 12th Floor, Tower 2, Cheung Sha Wan Plaza, 833 Cheung Sha Wan Road, Lai Chi Kok, Kowloon.
25.	Wide Profit Finance Limited	Flat B, 22nd Floor, Fortune House, 61 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.
26.	Transmate Development Limited	Flat 4, 14th Floor, King's Commercial Building, 2–4 Chatham Court, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
27.	Asia Credit Company Limited	Unit 1004, 10th Floor, Bank of America Tower, No. 12 Harcourt Road, Central, Hong Kong.
28.	Richren Finance Limited	Rooms 1715–1716, 17th Floor, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
29.	Sun Fast Credit Finance Co., Limited	Room 308, 3rd Floor, Beverley Commercial Centre, 87–105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
30.	Leapstart (HK) Limited	Room TA12, 6th Floor, Woon Lee Commercial Building, 7–9 Austin Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
31.	Cash Link Finance Company Limited	Room 06, 10th Floor, Tower 1, South Seas Centre, No. 75 Mody Road, Kowloon.
32.	Hong Kong International Credit Limited	Room 8112, 8th Floor, YF Life Tower, 33 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
33.	Easy Loans Limited	20th Floor, Omega Plaza, 32–34A Dundas Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
34.	Sino Credit Limited	Room 701, 7th Floor, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
35.	Sino Investment Limited	Room 701, 7th Floor, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
36.	Central Link Wealth Management (HK) Limited	Room 812C, Unit 812, 8th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, No. 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
37.	Bao Yuan Finance Limited	11th Floor, Lee Garden Five, No. 18 Hysan Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
38.	Hongkong Huiyu Financial Co., Limited	Room 1, 9th Floor, Wayson Commercial Building, 28 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong.
39.	Convenience Finance Company Limited	Room 2209, Tower 2, Metroplaza, 223 Hing Fong Road, Kwai Fong, New Territories.

IVO.	rume	Address
40.	Easy Solve Limited	Room 812A, Unit 812, 8th Floor, Harbour Crystal Centre, No. 100 Granville Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
41.	852 Mortgage Limited	Room F, 14th Floor, Neich Tower, 128 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
42.	Gadlee Investment Limited	Room 807, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
43.	Forever Wealth Finance Group Limited	Room 02, 21st Floor, Kwun Tong View, 410 Kwun Tong Road, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
44.	Pak On Finance Limited	Suite C, 8th Floor, Ritz Plaza, 122 Austin Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Address

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the e-Services Portal (www.e-services.cr.gov.hk) of the Companies Registry, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

14 June 2024

 M_{α}

Nama

Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders